
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
86 
1 

307 
727 
214 
117 

80 

Name 
João Arratia 
Daw Pereira 
Lucas Gutierrez 
Caio Baldoino 
João Texeira 
Fernanda Lopes Marçon 

Gustavo Manso 

Equipe 
HJC/ PSBK 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Fascinelli Racing 
Dezeró Racing 
Dezeró Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha R3 
Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Best Tm 
1:38.952 
1:39.415 
1:41.859 
1:43.907 
1:45.040 
1:56.195 

1:41.223 

Diff 

0.463 
2.907 
4.955 
6.088 

17.243 

Gap 

0.463 
2.444 
2.048 
1.133 

11.155 

Laps 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
6 

6 

In Lap 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 

5 

Class 
400 CUP 
400 CUP 
400 CUP 
R3 
R3 
R3 

R3 

Sub Class 

M 

Best Speed 
116,420 
115,878 
113,098 
110,868 
109,673 
99,144 

113,808 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#80 - Desclassificado 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
SuperSport 400cc 

1o Treino Livre - 400cc 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 7:00:39 

Aut Potenza Internacional 3,200 km 

23/09/2022 07:00 


